
Giovanile

posizione punteggio codice societa

1 9 BS082 ATL. VIGHENZI PADENGHE

2 7 BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV

3 7 TN104 GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO

4 6 TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO

5 6 TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA

6 6 TN113 U.S.D. CERMIS

7 6 TV354 TREVISATLETICA

8 5 RE106 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

9 5 TV338 ATLETICA MOGLIANO

10 4 BG223 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

11 4 BL012 ANA ATL.FELTRE

12 4 TN527 ATLETICA ROTALIANA

13 3 BZ026 A.S.D. S.A.F. LAIVES

14 3 TN501 ATLETICA TIONE

15 3 VR795 G.S.D. G. BIASIN ILLASI

16 2 BL009 ATHLETIC CLUB FIREX BELLUNO

17 2 RE128 ATL. REGGIO ASD

18 1 BS521 FREE-ZONE

19 1 TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA

20 0 BL004 G.S.QUANTIN - TRATT. I NOVEMB

21 0 BL008 GS LA PIAVE 2000

22 0 BL025 POLISPORTIVA CAPRIOLI

23 0 BS198 LIB. ATL. VILLANUOVA 70

24 0 BS652 MOTUS ATLETICA CASTEGNATO

25 0 BZ018 S.A.F. BOLZANO

26 0 BZ020 ASV LAC VINSCHGAU RAIFFEISEN

27 0 BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN

28 0 BZ058 AMATEUR SPORT CLUB BERG

29 0 BZ067 SUEDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN AMATEUR

30 0 FE378 ATLETICA ESTENSE

31 0 LI035 ATL LIBERTAS RUNNERS LIVORNO



32 0 MI307 C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL.

33 0 PD163 G.S.ATL.DIL.LIB. PIOMBINO DESE

34 0 TN102 ATL.  VALLI DI NON E SOLE

35 0 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO

36 0 TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE

37 0 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM

38 0 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO

39 0 TN524 G.S. TRILACUM

40 0 TV335 ATL.MONTEBELLUNA VENETO BANCA

41 0 VE472 LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE

42 0 VE474 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949

43 0 VE502 ATL LIB MIRANO

44 0 VI621 POLISPORTIVA DUEVILLE

45 0 VI644 POLISPORTIVA VALDAGNO

46 0 VR761 ATL. INSIEME NEW FOODS VR

47 0 VR762 ATL. VERONA U.S. PINDEMONTE

48 0 VR781 A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPOLICELLA



Assoluta

posizione punteggio codice societa

1 16 BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK

2 14 VR761 ATL. INSIEME NEW FOODS VR

3 11 TN102 ATL.  VALLI DI NON E SOLE

4 6 MC034 GROTTINI TEAM

5 6 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA

6 6 TE049 ASD BRUNI PUBBL. ATL. VOMANO

7 5 BS082 ATL. VIGHENZI PADENGHE

8 5 TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA

9 5 TO001 C.U.S. TORINO

10 5 TV338 ATLETICA MOGLIANO

11 5 TV341 ATLETICA SILCA CONEGLIANO

12 5 VI626 ATL.VICENTINA

13 5 VR784 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI

14 4 BS521 FREE-ZONE

15 4 RM053 C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE

16 4 VE502 ATL LIB MIRANO

17 3 BL008 GS LA PIAVE 2000

18 3 MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

19 3 TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO

20 3 TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA

21 2 RM052 C.S. ESERCITO

22 2 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM

23 1 BL004 G.S.QUANTIN - TRATT. I NOVEMB

24 1 BL012 ANA ATL.FELTRE

25 1 BS183 C.S. S.ROCCHINO

26 1 LI036 ATLETICA LIVORNO

27 0 BL009 ATHLETIC CLUB FIREX BELLUNO

28 0 BL025 POLISPORTIVA CAPRIOLI

29 0 BS179 ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA

30 0 BS377 ATL. BEDIZZOLE

31 0 BS562 ATL. PARATICO



32 0 BZ012 A.S.D. ATL.CLUB 2000 DOBBIACO

33 0 BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN

34 0 BZ058 AMATEUR SPORT CLUB BERG

35 0 BZ067 SUEDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN AMATEUR

36 0 CE886 ATLETICA MACERATA CAMPANIA

37 0 CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.

38 0 FE025 ATL. BONDENO

39 0 FE378 ATLETICA ESTENSE

40 0 GE002 A.S.D.  C.U.S. GENOVA

41 0 MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA

42 0 PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA

43 0 PD163 G.S.ATL.DIL.LIB. PIOMBINO DESE

44 0 PD191 ATLETICA CITTA DI PADOVA

45 0 PD193 G.P. TURRISTI MONTEGROTTO

46 0 PL001 WLKS WROCKAW

47 0 PR068 C.U.S. PARMA

48 0 RE106 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

49 0 RM056 G.A. FIAMME GIALLE

50 0 RM173 LBM SPORT TEAM

51 0 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO

52 0 TN104 GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO

53 0 TN113 U.S.D. CERMIS

54 0 TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE

55 0 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO

56 0 TN524 G.S. TRILACUM

57 0 TN527 ATLETICA ROTALIANA

58 0 TV339 ATL.PONZANO G.R.AUTOTRASPORTI

59 0 TV354 TREVISATLETICA

60 0 VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA

61 0 VE474 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949

62 0 VI623 ASSOCIAZIONE ATLETICA N.E.VI.

63 0 VI649 G.S.ALPINI VICENZA

64 0 VR833 LIB. VALPOLICELLA LUPATOTINA



Master

posizione punteggio codice societa

1 17 TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA

2 12 TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO

3 8 TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA

4 8 VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA

5 6 TN139 S.S. TENNO

6 6 TN524 G.S. TRILACUM

7 6 VI650 MASTERATLETICA

8 5 BS082 ATL. VIGHENZI PADENGHE

9 5 BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN

10 5 BZ067 SUEDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN AMATEUR

11 5 TN555 UNIONE SPORTIVA MONTI PALLIDI

12 4 TN540 POL.VA GIUDICARIE ESTERIORI

13 4 VR761 ATL. INSIEME NEW FOODS VR

14 2 BS304 ATL. DI LUMEZZANE C.S.P.

15 2 TN113 U.S.D. CERMIS

16 2 TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE

17 2 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO

18 1 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM

19 0 BS198 LIB. ATL. VILLANUOVA 70

20 0 BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV

21 0 BZ058 AMATEUR SPORT CLUB BERG

22 0 CR554 MARATHON CREMONA

23 0 PN528 ATL. GR. SANTAROSSA BRUGNERA

24 0 TN126 U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO

25 0 TN135 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO

26 0 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO

27 0 TN527 ATLETICA ROTALIANA

28 0 TV354 TREVISATLETICA

29 0 VR815 POL. ADIGE BUON PASTORE


